
 

04-jul-2025, 12:03:44

LA LLOREA - La Llorea
V Circuito Golf TUR 43 

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 05-jul-2025, 08:30

HORARIO DE SALIDA

 TEE HORA JUGADORES BARRAS HCE HCJ

1 08:30  GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, PABLO  
  PROWSE, JARED RODNEY  
  DE LA CONCHA IGLESIAS, ELADIO  
  GONZALEZ REDONDO, JESUS ROBERTO  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

4,7
6,8
10,7
10,8

4
7

11
11

1 08:40  LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, J. GUILLERMO  
  GARCIA CUERVO, JONAS  
  CAAMAÑO QUIROS, ROBERTO ABEL  
  DIEZ SAINZ, BORJA  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

11,2
11,8
11,9
12,0

11
12
12
12

1 08:50  GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO  
  NOVAL DUARTE, PABLO  
  SANDOVAL ROJAS, JAIRO  
  GARCIA ARROJO, FERNANDO JESUS  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

12,7
14,6
14,6
16,0

13
15
15
16

1 09:00  GARCIA CABRERA, SALVADOR  
  GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO  
  BARRADO ROLDAN, FULGENCIO  
  LOPEZ ALVAREZ, AQUILINO  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

16,3
16,8
18,0
20,3

17
17
18
21

1 09:10  RUBIERA MUÑIZ, SERGIO  
  TEJEDO GARCIA, FRANCISCO  
  NOSTI ALONSO, CESAR  
  CERNUDA FERNANDEZ, GERARDO  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

20,6
21,4
22,3
23,2

21
22
23
24

1 09:20  RIVERA FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO  
  ARREDONDAS SAIZ, JAVIER  
  GARCIA LOZANO, VICTOR MANUEL  
  BALLESTEROS CANELO, MIGUEL ANGEL  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

24,0
26,2
26,9
27,3

25
27
27
27

1 09:30  GOMEZ FALCON, BIEL  
  DUARTE RODRIGUEZ, AGUSTIN REYES  
  VALLADARES HERRERA, KEYNE JOSE  
  MOYA BALLESTEROS, JOSE  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

32,8
8,4
9,4
9,8

27
8
9

10

1 09:40  CAMIN SUAREZ, JOSE AMADOR  
  VIDAL AGENJO, IGNACIO  
  FONSECA RIESTRA, CELSO  
  VALDERREY BARBERO, PEDRO VICTOR  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

12,5
12,8
13,4
13,5

13
13
14
14

1 09:50  SANZ BERNARDO, JOSE ALFREDO  
  LOREDO HURLE, CARLOS  
  HERRERO ELENA, IGNACIO  
  FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ-VARELA, JAIME  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

14,3
15,4
16,3
17,1

15
16
17
18

1 10:00  GARCIA VALDES, JUAN MANUEL  
  ALVAREZ GARCIA, LUIS ALBERTO  
  BAQUERO BEZANILLA, FRANCISCO  
  ERAÑA CASSI, IGNACIO  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

18,1
18,3
18,8
18,9

19
19
19
19

1 10:10  REDONDO VERGARA, JOSE  
  RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, JOSE JAVIER  
  GARCIA FERNANDEZ, MANUEL CARLOS  
  JOVE RODRIGUEZ, GABINO  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

20,3
20,3
21,3
24,7

21
21
22
26

1 10:20  CASO PARDO, COVADONGA  
  FLOREZ VELAZQUEZ, JOSE RAMON  
  MORI ZABALA, GUILLERMO  
  MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE MANUEL  

Rojas
Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

26,6
28,2
11,6
11,8

26
27
12
12
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LA LLOREA - La Llorea
V Circuito Golf TUR 43 

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 05-jul-2025, 08:30

HORARIO DE SALIDA

 TEE HORA JUGADORES BARRAS HCE HCJ

1 10:30  LUCAS JIMENEZ, ALVARO  
  SUAREZ  GUTIERREZ, VICTOR JOSE  
  PAÑEDA VALDES, JUAN  
  FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS MANUEL  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

13,6
14,6
17,5
18,4

14
15
18
19

1 11:30  GARCIA GARCIA, ANGELA  
  GRANDE ALCAIN, MIGUEL  
  ALTABLE IZQUIERDO, MªANTONIA  

Rojas
Blancas
Rojas

14,6
15,2
16,3

14
16
16

1 11:40  PEREZ GOMEZ, ANA CRISTINA  
  GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCA  
  PELAEZ GONZALEZ, MONTSERRAT  

Rojas
Rojas
Rojas

16,7
21,2
24,1

16
21
24

1 11:50  CASTAÑON FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO  
  MEANA VALLINA, MARIA ISABEL  
  MIELGO CABRERA, ANGEL JOSE  

Blancas
Rojas
Blancas

24,6
26,4
29,3

25
26
27

1 12:40  PELAYO LLORCA, IGNACIO  
  RICO DIAZ, JUAN ANGEL  
  FECHENBACH, JOACHIM  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

16,1
25,5
25,6

16
26
27

1 13:30  ALONSO SUAREZ, MARIA JESUS  
  FERNANDEZ CANGA, FERNANDO  
  GARCIA ALVAREZ, RICARDO  

Rojas
Blancas
Blancas

32,7
29,6
29,5

32
27
27

1 13:40  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, MARIA JOSE  
  ZAPICO GONZALEZ, JESUS  
  FERNANDEZ MENDIGUCHIA, MIGUEL  

Rojas
Blancas
Blancas

29,3
28,1
26,5

29
27
27

1 13:50  GARCIA ALVAREZ, ANA MARIA  
  CANAL RODRIGUEZ, BEGOÑA  
  HURTADO BUSCARONS, ANGEL  
  FERNANDEZ  ARRIBAS, EMILIO  

Rojas
Rojas
Blancas
Blancas

25,9
24,7
24,0
20,9

25
24
25
22

1 14:00  NAVA DE LA RUA, FLORENTINO  
  FERNANDEZ ALONSO, ALBERTO  
  BLANCO CAICOYA, MANUEL  
  MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE RAMON  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

20,8
20,4
19,3
18,9

21
21
20
19

1 14:10  PAREDES FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL  
  RIERA RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO  
  SEVILLA MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL  
  CASTAÑO RIVERO, CARLOS MANUEL  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

18,9
18,7
18,4
17,2

19
19
19
18

1 14:20  RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE MANUEL  
  IÑIGO DOMINGUEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO  
  FERNANDEZ OLAY, ARCADIO  
  MEDINA RODRÍGUEZ, JORGE LUIS  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

15,4
13,1
12,8
12,3

16
13
13
12

1 14:30  FERNANDEZ TUERO, FRANCISCO  
  MENENDEZ SANCHEZ-S., GABRIEL  
  GARCIA SAN PEDRO FANJUL, CARLOS  
  LABRA CORTINA, LUIS MANUEL  

Blancas
Blancas
Blancas
Blancas

11,4
9,5
9,1
8,7

12
9
9
9
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